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Students of B.A./B.Sc. Semester -| Session 2024-25 
College Office with the documents reference to the 
78/PRIN/SAGAR(M/OFFICE/2024-25 Dated 0S.10.2024) for the registration to the 
University of Calcuta as per following schedule. Students are also advised to select the name 
of IDC, AEC & CVAC papers and place the same in the registration form during reporting. 
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Programme/Course Name College Roll No. 

4 Year Education Honours 

4 Year English Honours 

4 Year Sanskrit Honours 

4 Year Geography Honours 

4 Year History Honours 

4 Year Bengali Honours 

4 Year Political Science 

Honours 
3 Year B.Sc. (MDC) 

3 Year B.A. (MDC) 

Notice 

3 Year B.A. (MDC) 

3 Year B.A. (MDC) 

All Student 

All Student 

All Student 

All Student 

All Student 

All Student 

All Student 

All Student 

AVID 
SAGAR 
24 Pys.(S) 

MDC/BA/24/1 
to 

MDC/BA/24/208 
MDC/BA/24/209 

to 

MDC/BA/24/416 
MDC/BA/24/417 

to 

MDC/BA/24/626 

Date 

are hereby informed to report 
previous notice (Memo No. 

21.10.2024 

21.10.2024 

21.10.2024 

21.10.2024 

21.10.2024 

22.10.2024 

22.10.2024 

22.10.2024 

23.10.2024 

Date. 

24.10.2024 

|8 Jo-2024 

25.10.2024 

Time 

11:00 A.M. 
1:00 P.M. 
1:00 P.M 
2:00 P.M. 

1:00 P.M 
2:00 P.M. 
2:00 P.M. 
3:00 P.M. 
2:00 P.M. 
3:00 P.M. 

11:00 A.M. 
- 1:00 P.M 

1:00 P.M 
2:00 P.M 

1:00 P.M. -
3:00 PM 

11:00 A.M. 
3:00 P.M. 

11:00 A.M. 
3:00 P.M. 

11:00 A.M. 
3:00 P.M. 

Ij2014 
Dr. Surajit Bari 

Principal 
Sagar Mahavidyalaya 

Principal 
Sagar Mahavidyalaya 
Hantan, Sega, South 24 Pys. Pa-74373 
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