Affiliated to University of Calcutta, Under 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC

P.O.- Harinbari, P.S.- Sagar, Dist.- 24 Pgs.(S), Pin- 743373, W.B., Phone - (03240) 240882, Moo

E-mail: sagar.mahavidyalaya@gmail.com, Website: www.sagarmv.ac.in

18.10.2024

Notice

Students of B.A./B.Sc. Semester -I Session 2024-25 are hereby informed to report College Office with the documents reference to the previous notice (Memo No. 78/PRIN/SAGAR(M)/OFFICE/2024-25 Dated 05.10.2024) for the registration to the University of Calcutta as per following schedule. Students are also advised to select the name of IDC, AEC & CVAC papers and place the same in the registration form during reporting.

Sl. No.	Programme/Course Name	College Roll No.	Date	Time
1	4 Year Education Honours	All Student	21.10.2024	11:00 A.M 1:00 P.M.
2	4 Year English Honours	All Student	21.10.2024	1:00 P.M - 2:00 P.M.
3	4 Year Sanskrit Honours	All Student	21.10.2024	1:00 P.M- 2:00 P.M.
4	4 Year Geography Honours	All Student	21.10.2024	2:00 P.M 3:00 P.M.
5	4 Year History Honours	All Student	21.10.2024	2:00 P.M 3:00 P.M.
6	4 Year Bengali Honours	All Student	22.10.2024	11:00 A.M. - 1:00 P.M
7	4 Year Political Science Honours	All Student	22.10.2024	1:00 P.M- 2:00 P.M
8	3 Year B.Sc. (MDC)	All Student	22.10.2024	1:00 P.M 3:00 PM
9	3 Year B.A. (MDC)	MDC/BA/24/1 to MDC/BA/24/208	23.10.2024	11:00 A.M 3:00 P.M.
10	3 Year B.A. (MDC)	MDC/BA/24/209 to MDC/BA/24/416	24.10.2024	11:00 A.M 3:00 P.M.
11	3 Year B.A. (MDC)	MDC/BA/24/417 to MDC/BA/24/626	25.10.2024	11:00 A.M 3:00 P.M.

Principal

Sagar Mahavidyalaya

Principal Sagar Mahavidyalaya Harinbari, Sagar, South 24 Pgs., Pin-743373